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CROSS
TREM BALA
ANDORINHA

MALUCO BELEZA

GAUCHO
CYBORG
BICO DOCE
BOLT
DINAMITE
MALUCO
RAIO
FBI
BATATA
SEM LIMITE
BUTECO
SIMBA
ALUCINADO
MAGNUS
AVALANCHE
BILLS
TAZ
COROTE
LINGUINHA
VENENO
ASA DELTA
CAJADO
POSSUIDO
FURIA
BOLA DE FOGO
GAUDERIO

Anilha
225908
024057
047450
072100
018348
005179
038807
586865
017675
020191
018010
475341
008525
017604
547018
035555
046216
080879
010264
116450
007003
020194
547538
034033
001501
006257
0213159
015994
283706
007412

CASSIANO
DANIEL
PADILHA
VANDO
PADILHA
DELAMAR
MARCELO
EDSON /DANIEL
LUCAS
VALDECIR
JUNINHO
DANIEL
ALEXANDRE
ALDENIR
ELIAS
RAFAEL D. MOREIRA
GERALDO
MURILO
DILAIR
EDSON
JAIRO K.
JO&0 FURTADO
KINHA/ALDEN
DIEGO MESQUITA
DIRCEU
EVERALDO/GLAUCINEI
ROBERTO
EDINHO /PILATTI
ALEXANDRE
MARLON

Cidade

ITAIOPOLIS
CTBA
FAZENDA RIO GRANDE

FAZENDA
FAZENDA
FAZENDA RIO GRANDE
FAZENDA RIO GRANDE
FAZENDA RIO GRANDE
FAZENDA RIO GRANDE
CTBA
FAZENDA RIO GRANDE

FAZENDA RIO GRANDE
FAZENDA RIO GRANDE

FAZENDA RIO GRANDE
FAZENDA RIO GRANDE
FAZENDA RIO GRANDE
FAZENDA RIO GRANDE
FAZENDA RIO GRANDE
FAZENDA RIO GRANDE
FAZENDA RIO GRANDE
FAZENDA RIO GRANDE
SBS
FAZENDA RIO GRANDE

10/15 min

93/162
109/160
98/159
80/159
102/156
96/131
87/122
97/118
74/115
84/112
72/111
85/107
84/105
76/97
90/96
74/96
66/95
71/93
92/91
68/90
72185
80/83
73/83
78179
60/78
58/73
60/71
96/62
58/51
88/30

TRINCA FERRO 28/11/2020
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